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Name

Wright Jr Al
Moores Dave
Breytenbach Carel
Hartranft Tom
Harris Jr.Bob

Goodwin Brent
Samson Dan
Kazilionis John
Montz Jim
Stinson Cal

Sherry Mike

2019 Maine State Team Averages .xlsx

Maine Trapshooting Association

2019 State Team Averages

Singles
Targets Average

1,900 97.37%
1,750 95.09%
1,600 92.38%
2,200 94.68%
1,900 94.11%
2,000 92.35%
1,900 91.00%
1,800 92.67%
2,000 87.65%
2,100 86.43%
3,900 87.10%

Handicap
Targets Average

1,100 82.90%
1,050 88.00%

950 89.58%
1,400 85.21%
1,200 81.75%
1,400 79.86%
1,000 85.70%
1,800 78.44%
1,500 82.60%
1,600 81.38%
3,500 82.57%
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Doubles
Targets Average

1,100 92.45%

850 84.59%
1,050 85.62%
1,800 84.33%
1,000 83.40%
1,300 85.62%
1,200 79.25%
1,500 83.20%
1,700 79.00%
1,300 76.31%
2,900 67.52%

The Top Ten Shooters Will Receive a 2019 Maine State Team Award

High Average Singles

High Average Handicap
High Average Doubles

Al Wright
Carel Breytenbach
Al Wright

97.37% on 1,900 Targets
89.58% on 950 Targets
92.45% on 1,100 Targets
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Composite
Average
90.64%
89.23%
89.19%
88.07%
86.42%

85.94%
85.32%
84.77%
83.08%
81.37%

79.06%

To become eligible for State Team consideration a minimum of 1500 Singles, 800 Handicap, and 800 Doubles targets

must have been registered during the 2018 target year.

The 11 shooters, listed above have met the minimum target requirements and were eligible for State Team consideration

There were 81 Registered Maine Shooters for Target Year 2018



