

## Maine Trapshooting Association

## **2019 State Team Averages**

APSTO	
THE STATE OF THE S	,
505 1111	20
	E
* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	0
2 M	>

CHOOTIAL

	COLING	Sing	les	Hand	icap	Doul	oles	
	Name	Targets	Average	Targets	Average	Targets	Average	Composite Average
1.	Wright Jr Al	1,900	97.37%	1,100	82.90%	1,100	92.45%	90.64%
2	Moores Dave	1,750	95.09%	1,050	88.00%	850	84.59%	89.23%
3	Breytenbach Carel	1,600	92.38%	950	89.58%	1,050	85.62%	89.19%
4	Hartranft Tom	2,200	94.68%	1,400	85.21%	1,800	84.33%	88.07%
5.	Harris Jr.Bob	1,900	94.11%	1,200	81.75%	1,000	83.40%	86.42%
6.	Goodwin Brent	2,000	92.35%	1,400	79.86%	1,300	85.62%	85.94%
7.	Samson Dan	1,900	91.00%	1,000	85.70%	1,200	79.25%	85.32%
8.	Kazilionis John	1,800	92.67%	1,800	78.44%	1,500	83.20%	84.77%
9.	Montz Jim	2,000	87.65%	1,500	82.60%	1,700	79.00%	83.08%
10.	Stinson Cal	2,100	86.43%	1,600	81.38%	1,300	76.31%	81.37%
11.	Sherry Mike	3,900	87.10%	3,500	82.57%	2,900	67.52%	79.06%

## The Top Ten Shooters Will Receive a 2019 Maine State Team Award

High Average Singles	Al Wright	97.37% on 1,900 Targets
High Average Handicap	Carel Breytenbach	89.58% on 950 Targets
High Average Doubles	Al Wright	92.45% on 1,100 Targets

To become eligible for State Team consideration a minimum of 1500 Singles, 800 Handicap, and 800 Doubles targets must have been registered during the 2018 target year.

The 11 shooters, listed above have met the minimum target requirements and were eligible for State Team consideration

There were 81 Registered Maine Shooters for Target Year 2018